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2025 Volunteer Deputy Voter Registrar Training Schedule

Location
VDVR Zoom Training

VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training

VDVR Zoom Training

Date
07/02/2025

07/02/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/16/2025
07/16/2025
07/16/2025
07/18/2025
07/18/2025

07/21/2025

Time Notes
10:00am

2:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
10:00am

No reservation required; First-come, first-serve basis
Trainings are approximately one hour
Participants must arrive on-time and attend the training in its entirety



/,(‘:’2’\ ANN HARRIS BENNETT

lll.-
\\-"‘_x B

www hctax.net

All trainings subject to change

* de Assessor-Collector

VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training
VDVR Zoom Training

VDVR Zoom Training

07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/23/2025
07/23/2025
07/23/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/26/2025
07/28/2025
07/28/2025
07/28/2025
07/30/2025
07/30/2025

07/30/2025

07-02-2025

2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm

6:00pm

No reservation required; First-come, first-serve basis
Trainings are approximately one hour
Participants must arrive on-time and attend the training in its entirety



