

## 2025 Volunteer Deputy Voter Registrar Training Schedule

Location	Date	Time	Notes
VDVR Zoom Training	07/02/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/02/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/07/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/07/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/07/2025	6:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/09/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/09/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/09/2025	6:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/11/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/11/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/14/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/14/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/14/2025	6:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/16/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/16/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/16/2025	6:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/18/2025	10:00am	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/18/2025	2:00pm	
VDVR Zoom Training	07/21/2025	10:00am	



VDVR Zoom Training	07/21/2025	2:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/21/2025	6:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/23/2025	10:00am
VDVR Zoom Training	07/23/2025	2:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/23/2025	6:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/25/2025	10:00am
VDVR Zoom Training	07/25/2025	2:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/26/2025	10:00am
VDVR Zoom Training	07/28/2025	10:00am
VDVR Zoom Training	07/28/2025	2:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/28/2025	6:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/30/2025	10:00am
VDVR Zoom Training	07/30/2025	2:00pm
VDVR Zoom Training	07/30/2025	6:00pm